

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 5436/2001

Govinda And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Bor Ajmer And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. J.K.Moolchandani

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amit Kuri
Mr. Arnav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

23/04/2018

No one appears to press the application.

List on 4th May, 2018.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

Anu/21



सत्यमेव जयते