

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5436/2001

Govinda S/o Shri Birdha & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Board Of Revenue & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Lokesh Kumar Sharma Mr. J.K. Moolchandani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ayush Sharma for Mr. Amit Kuri

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

22/04/2026

An Application No.1/2026 filed by the petitioners-applicants seeking early listing of the matter is allowed.

List the matter on 13.07.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J