

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5436/2001
URN: CW / 9692U / 2001

Govinda S/o Shri Birdha & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Board of Revenue & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Lokesh Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

14/07/2026

Application for early listing is allowed.

Let the matter be listed in 1st week of August, 2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

58/DAKSH